

Name of work - *To collect the*
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Tagdishiapur Railway Station
to Paswan Talatagdishpur

Darbhanga - 2 **DIVISION**

Maal'gachhi **SUB-DIVISION**

Section - 02

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1536

Ho Sir Upender Khatu

Final & Nil Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of road					
From Jagdispur Railway					
Station to Jagdispur					
Paswanola.					
Package No. - MR-N/2023-24/					
102/09. Darbhanga					
Name of Agency :- Sri Upendra					
Yadav, Off-Ward No.					
08, Ghrit, Kundali					
Pandaul, Dist. Madhubani					
847234.					
Agreement No. - 4/mab/2024-25					
(MR-3054. 78 अड्डेवा)					
7/11-2018)					
Rate :- 4.81% below From BOR					
Date of Start - 05/10/2024					
Date of Completion - 04/07/2025					
Further Measurement - Nil					
M. P. H. S. S. 20/06/25 JE 20/06/25 AS					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

①	clearing and grubbing of road land.				
0.1647 Ha	vide TMB/P-01 @				
	Rs 76926.08 —				12670.00
②	Sub grade shoulder				
567.00m ³	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 261.51 —				148276.00
③	Scarifying the BT Surface.				
115.70m ²	vide TMB/P-2 @				
	Rs. 20.54 —				2376.00
④	Const of GSB-I mat				
14.36m ³	vide TMB/P-2 @				
	Rs 3698.25 —				53107.00
⑤	P/L & compacting of WBM-II				
13.04m ³	vide TMB/P-2 @				
	Rs. 5104.71 —				66565.00
⑥	Const. of DLC				
37.52m ³	vide TMB/P-4 @				
	Rs 6104.52 —				229042.00
⑦	Const of RCC M30 Gr.				
530.25m ³	vide TMB/P-5 @				
	Rs. 9872.52 —				5234904

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8)	P/L of 2m stone				
02 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 3222.13 —				6444.00
(9)	P/L of 200m stone.				
05 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 862.69 —				4313.00
(11)	mm GSY 576 Board				
03 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 15126.49 —				45379.00
(12)	600mm eq. Δ				
10 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs 5768.99 —				57690.00
(13)	600mm side circular				
08 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs 7336.80 —				58688.00
(14)	450x600mm triangle.				
04 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 7176.32 —				28705.00
(15)	M-15 Boundary pillar				
11 Nos.	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 748.96 —				8239.00
(16)	Roof marking with Hot thermoplastic.				
280.00m ²	vide TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs 712.25 —				199430.00
(17)	Brick masonry work				

Details of actual measure				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.	

Area of Consumption - NFI

(M. Hussain)
30/06/23
JE

SF Calculation - NFI

(M. Hussain)
30/06/23
JE

It is certified that only const. work of the above said work has been completed by the agency and maint. work starts from - 30.06.2025.

(M. Hussain)
30/06/23
JE

30/06/23
JE

const. length = 1.465 km

No. of planted tree = 0

No. of connected habitation = 02

(M. Hussain)
30/06/23
JE

30/06/23
JE

Continuation